
Partners in Education Childcare Business Partners
2023-2024

Business Partner Contact Address Phone Email Childcare Partner

C C & S Employment 
Solutions

Paula Benne
1731 Southridge Dr. # A
Jefferson City, MO 65109

573-635-9295 paula@csemployment.com Joy & Gladness Children's Academy,
Apple Tree Academy 

Capital Region Medical 
Center

Emily Mantle
1125 Madison St. 
Jefferson City, MO 65101

573-632-5596 emily.mantle@crmc.org Early Explorers Preschool

Command Missouri Lynsey Hall
7100 1 Color Way
Jefferson City, MO 65101

573-644-9630 lhall@commandcompanies.com Joy & Gladness Children's Academy

F Farmer Companies
Kurt Farmer      
Kim Quirouet

221 Bolivar St.
Jefferson City, MO 65101

(573) 635-2255 kquirouet@farmercompanies.com The Academy of Innovative Learners

J Jefferson City Medical 
Group (JCMG)

Alana Hoover
1241 W. Stadium Blvd.
Jefferson City, MO 65109

(573) 556-7769 ahoover@jcmg.org Stepping Stones Preschool

M Maximus Tanika Nevills
2009 St. Mary's Blvd.
Jefferson City, MO 65101

573-556-3804
314-398-3371 TanikaNevills@maximus.com Courtyard Early Learning Center - Creek 

Trail

S Scholastic
Lori Massman
Tammy Chute

6325 Stertzer Rd.
Jefferson City, MO 65101

573-632-1673
573-636-5271 
ext 1616

lmassman@scholastic.com
tchute@scholastic.com

Little Explorers Discovery Center

SSM Health - St. Mary's 
Hospital

Lynette Otto
2505 Mission Dr.
Jefferson City, MO 65109

(573) 681-3000 lynette.otto@ssmhealth.com Show Me Child Care
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U Unilever
Michael Whelan
Kristen Thomure

2900 W Truman Blvd.
Jefferson City, MO 65109

573-893-3040
573-316-4127

michael.whalen@unilever.com
Kristen.Thomure@unilever.com

Joy & Gladness Children's Academy,
YMCA CDC
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